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
ft

MLS ID: 2024125

QUAINT 2-Story on Large Lot in Fabulous Pembroke Court. Gorgeous, newly refinished hardwood floors! Living Room & Formal Dining
Rooms offer large windows for natural light, beautiful crown molding & 9' ceilings. Bright, Spacious Family Room features great masonry
fireplace. Crisp, Clean Kitchen features granite counters, SS appliances & pantry. Master Suite features luxurious Master Bath. 2nd Level
also offers 3 add'l large bedrooms & full Bath. Exterior offers lush landscaping & HUGE backyard w/ small fenced area. Maintenance
provided neighborhood is added bonus for the buyer on the go!

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Leawood

Active: 11/30/2016

11354 Granada Ct Patio Home 3/4 11,095 2001 11/30/2016 $645,000 $2422,666 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2022375

Remarkable, rare, sprawling ranch in The Woods Villas. Twelve-foot ceilings throughout provide a perfect backdrop for any display of art,
collectibles or family portraits. A one-owner, beautifully maintained home. Inspections are welcome, however, estate is selling home as
is.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Town Center

Active: 12/14/2016

13213 Overbrook Rd Patio Home 4/3 – 2016 12/14/2016 $549,950 $1952,827 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2023472

LAMBIE CUSTOM HOMES AWARD WINNING SICILY REVERSE 1 1/2 STORY PLAN..Custom cabinets, walk-in pantry*Large kitchen with
huge island with granite tops, stainless steel appliances*Hardwood floors from entry to kitchen, breakfast room, great room*2 bedrooms on
1st floor*Vaulted ceilings*Covered patio*Finished lower level with full bath, rec room, 2 bedrooms and nice wet bar with granite*Egress
windows in bedrooms*Only 24 Lots in this exclusive Lambie Custom Homes neighborhood...Great location with shopping nearby...
Pictures are from another Sicily model but will be similar...

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Partner

Active: 12/2/2016

3015 W 83rd Ter Single Family 4/5 12,067 1974 12/2/2016 $685,000 $2193,124 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2022425

Fabulous Renovation! Wonderful Style & Open Flr Plan combined w/Today's Amenities= A WINNER!! Great comfortable 1st Flr living
w/Extra room up & down! Beautiful New Hdwd Flrs on 1st Flr. Kitchen gutted to the studs & re-designed for ease & efficiency. Center
Island w/Granite,Stainless appls,Dbl ovens,gas cook-top,pantry + Laundry Rm w/ drop zone. Light filled Great Rm-Vaulted w/Stacked
Stone FP & built-ins. Flex Rm on 1st Flr=Liv Rm/Office/Guest Rm?? Lg MBR w/New Bath+Dbl Closets. 3 beds+2 full baths up & LL
RecRm!

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Premier Realty

Leawood, Kansas
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Active: 12/9/2016

9808 High Dr Single Family 5/8 52,272 2001 12/9/2016 $1,799,000 $2387,569 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2023032

Contemporary Craftsman. Exceptional Quality. Lush lot & views. So much to appreciate in this delightfully soothing home. Designed by
Wolfgang Trost & built by Ambassador this masterpiece is impeccable. Enjoy the rich Brazillian cherry flooring, mahogany hand rails, 12'
ceilings, & streaming light & 270-degree views of the private backyard. You'll love the open flow on the mainfloor, ideal for gathering &
entertaining. The mainfloor master is spa-like & relaxing, with spacious master bath, & well-organized walk-in closet.4 other
bedrooms,Family Room w/ Wetbar,Library/Study, Office,Exercise Room,plus Carriage house over the garage provides ample space for
family & friends.5 Car oversized garage is also exceptional.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Leawood

Active: 12/4/2016

12023 Reinhardt Dr Single Family 5/4 14,913 1977 12/4/2016 $450,000 $2351,912 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2022600

LEAWOOD ELEGANCE! Sitting majestically w/a circle drive leading you to a covered entry, this home welcomes you w/its Lg vaulted
foyer leading to a dramatic great rm & open kitchen w/granite counters, stainless appliances, double oven & gas range! Private hall leads
to 3 bedrms incl the spacious Master Suite that boasts 2 closets & updated bath. The finished Lower Level provides a 2nd family rm
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
Vostile Roof, wet bar in Basement w/full size refrigerator. Large treed lot w/brick patio, deck & in-ground pool w/new pump 2013 The pool
is opened and closed for the season by Leslie Pools. Owner maintained during swimming season and is leaving all the
supplies/equipment used. The pool was closed September 6, 2016. Seller replaced the stone retaining wall 2014 and replaced the main
pool pump 2013.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols College Blvd

Leawood, Kansas
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Pending: 12/19/2016

9818 Overbrook Ct Single Family 4/4 9/13/2016 $325,000 $299,000 12/15/2016 -8%1,604 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2012175

This is your opportunity to own and put your personal touches on a Mid Century home in desirable Leawood Estates. Cul-de-sac lot with
brick driveway that wraps around the back The home's interior has been demoed to the studs with architectural plans prepared for the
addition of 961 Sq. Feet on the first floor and 1070 sq. ft. of finished basement with egress for additional bedroom. (Plans available upon
request). This is a unique opportunity for you to put your own personal style in your new home.

Listing Courtesy of Gaslight Commercial Real Est

Active: 11/4/2016

8927 High Dr Single Family 4/3 11/4/2016 $495,000 $465,000 12/17/2016 -6.06%2,785 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2018710

10K Below Appraisal! Updated Mid Century Ranch! Perfect for your growing family or downsizing! Beautiful Home in sought after Old
Leawood! Open floorplan. 4bed 3bath w/ a fantastic master suite & 1st fl laundry. Stunning all white Kitchen w/2 eat in areas opens to
DR/LR w vaulted ceiling and fireplace. Family rm, 2nd bdrm and bath complete the 1st floor. 2 spacious bdrms and a separate family
room with fireplace and full bath in the walk out basement. Home Warranty Included! Must see home in the SM East Dist. This is a highly
sought after area for tear down/new home construction. Add the old Leawood Country Club development (houses to start at 850K) and
you have the opportunity to own a like new updated home for far less than new construction.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Leawood

Active: 11/17/2016

12603 Mohawk Ln Single Family 4/5 11/17/2016 $739,000 $699,900 12/14/2016 -5.29%4,789 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2020935

Rare opportunity on Leawood South Golf course.This Distinctive home was professionally designed & is simply one of a kind!Backing to
14th hole-you will be in AWE of the COMPLETE Renovation-Truly ahead of its time in color & design choices.All open kitchen hearth-
Stunning all quartz island w/waterfall sides-walk-in butler's pantry w/oven.Screened in porch,Magnificent Master & bath-Oversized shower-
walk-in w/laundry-2 laundry areas, loft plus HUGE bonus rm,Fin bsmt w/wet bar-media area,5th bedrm-Absolutely Stunning! Kitchen
detail is on point!Hearth room fireplace w/ceiling to floor natural stone-Vaulted ceilings with thick beams & amazing upgrade on all the
sheek modern lighting & chandeliers!Half bath w/granite back wall tile,Master bath w/ all the luxurious touches & finishes-!Cul-de-sac lot-
Perfection!

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max State Line

Active: 11/18/2016

12823 Granada Rd Single Family 4/5 11/18/2016 $415,000 $400,000 12/14/2016 -3.61%3,437 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2021164

KIT boasts New GRANITE, tile bksplash, Stainless Appl, center islnd; Fresh neutral decor, beautiful flooring, updated lighting, James
Hardie cement siding, Two-tier Trex deck faces East! Great design features: curved staircase to BR level,1st floor library w/built-ins, LG FR
w/FP, bayed formal DR, sitting area off MSTR; FIN walkout bsmt w/plenty of storage space; exceptional setting! Over $50,000 of high
quality upgrades you'll enjoy for years: doors, windows & siding; Large lot w/mature trees, in-ground sprinkler

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max State Line

Active: 11/22/2016

12720 Briar St Single Family 6/5 11/22/2016 $435,000 $409,950 12/13/2016 -5.76%4,421 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2021549

Great floor plan & location in the Highlands of Leawood! New carpet, + newer driveway, garage doors, & roof. Hardwoods on main,
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
Bed/Bath/Closet. ALL NEW FLOORS - Hardwoods, Marble, Carpet, Tile. PLANTATION SHUTTERS on Majority of Windows. NEW PAINT
on INTERIOR/EXTERIOR-Entirely. ADDED 3RD-CAR GARAGE, Entirely Refinished with Professionally Installed EPOXY FLOORS. The
List is Endless - THIS HOME IS IMMACULATE! Please direct all inquiries to LA1 Michael Armentrout - MTrout@BHHSKCRealty.com /
913.620.4846 Please contact LA1 for additional information regarding the home, construction/renovations/improvements.

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathawayhs Kc Realty

Leawood, Kansas
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Show For Backups: 12/23/2016

Condo 2/2 – 6/30/2016 $167,500 12/23/2016 $14111620 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy, Apt
K

1,192 sq
ft

MLS ID: 1999947

Welcome home to this great condo updated w/so much new! Start w/the stacked stone fireplace, upgraded granite, rare dbl vanity in mstr
ba, fresh, warm, neutral paint & new flooring throughout. Baths & kitchen are tiled & have ORB hardware, new vanities/sinks. Big ticket
items: new windows, HVAC, thermostat, SS appliances, extra directional lighting on stairs & kitchen. Enjoy your morning coffee on the
roomy deck. Tennis or basketball your sport? You got it! Exercise rm, pool, trails, shopping! Rm sizes approx. This is a show stopper - don't
miss out!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Partner

Pending: 12/20/2016

10405 Howe Ln Single Family 5/8 79,671 12/19/2016 $1,637,000 12/20/2016 $3594,555 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2024076

–
Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Revolution

Pending: 12/20/2016

12820 Delmar St Single Family 4/4 12,854 11/10/2016 $420,000 12/20/2016 $1393,020 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2020026

Original owner selling impressive Center Hall 2 story w/stone accented front + 3 car gar priced for your decorating ideas. Lge Fam Rm w/
fireplace, lge KIT w/lovely Hdwd flrs + lots of windows walks out to lovely treed lot. Master Suite has huge w/i closet, sit rm or home offc
w/gas fp + lge MBA w/dbl Jacuzzi + shower, Jack & Jill Ba between 2nd & 3rd BR + 4th BR w/in suite BA. New C/A + low E wndws. Close
to award winning schools. grocery store, shopping, parks & subdivision pool. No pets lived here.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Leawood

Show For Backups: 12/18/2016

4911 W 111th Ter Single Family 5/8 156,816 8/3/2016 $2,750,000 12/18/2016 $2819,800 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2005258

Rare opportunity to own this exceptional estate property on nearly 4 acres of park-like grounds in the heart of Leawood. Extremely
private, but the location to shopping, dining & highway access is unmatched. The 1.5 story home is absolutely captivating from the
moment you drive through the stone & wrought iron gates. The 5+ bedroom & 8 bath home has been completely renovated by R.L. Stein
& CO at a cost of over $2.2M, while maintaining the original Morton Payne design. Attention to detail & quality is unsurpassed.
Additional features: Gourmet kitchen, 3+ heated over sized garage, multiple outdoor patios, 400 amp electrical service, back-up gas
generator & so much more. A full list of the home's specifics & highlights can be found on MLS under the supplements. ALL ROOM &
LOT SIZES & TAXES ARE ESTIMATED.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols College Blvd

Pending: 12/19/2016

9818 Overbrook Ct Single Family 4/4 23,958 9/13/2016 $299,000 12/19/2016 $1861,604 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2012175

This is your opportunity to own and put your personal touches on a Mid Century home in desirable Leawood Estates. Cul-de-sac lot with
brick driveway that wraps around the back The home's interior has been demoed to the studs with architectural plans prepared for the
addition of 961 Sq. Feet on the first floor and 1070 sq. ft. of finished basement with egress for additional bedroom. (Plans available upon
request). This is a unique opportunity for you to put your own personal style in your new home.

Listing Courtesy of Gaslight Commercial Real Est

Show For Backups: 12/2/2016

12704 Wenonga Ln Single Family 4/4 12,635 9/22/2016 $469,900 12/2/2016 $1014,669 sq
ft

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